
Ssd Diskler

Ürün Marka Stok Fiyat

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/128G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Hilevel 10+ 23,98 USD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/256G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Hilevel 10+ 40,33 USD

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD (HLV-
M2SSD2280/256G)

Hilevel 10+ 44,69 USD

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe SSD Hilevel 10+ 49,05 USD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/512G 2,5" 560-540
MB/s

Hilevel 10+ 64,86 USD

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV-
M2SSD2280/512G

Hilevel 1 69,76 USD

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Hilevel 10+ 71,94 USD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

Kioxia 10+ 74,12 USD

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z960GG8

Kioxia 10+ 100,28 USD

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 MB/s Hilevel 10+ 107,91 USD

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s NVMe
SSD

Hilevel 10+ 122,08 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7200/6600MB/s
LSF10Z001TG8

Kioxia 10+ 143,88 USD



1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/7900MB/s LVD10Z001TG8

Kioxia 10+ 162,41 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Kioxia 10+ 174,40 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA BASIC M.2 7300/6800MB/s
LSF10Z002TG8

Kioxia 10+ 223,45 USD

4TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK PCLE M2 LSC11K4T09G8 Kioxia 2 692,15 USD

120GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 11,44 USD

240GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/240G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

Hilevel 0 26,16 USD

480GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 28,23 USD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M.2 2100/1700MB/s
LRC20Z500GG8

Kioxia 0 33,79 USD

960GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 MB/s Hilevel 0 57,77 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

Kioxia 0 63,22 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK M.2 NVMe GEN 4x4
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K1T02G8

Kioxia 0 92,65 USD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z001TG8

Kioxia 0 97,01 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Kioxia 0 162,41 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
6200/4900MB/s LSC11K2T04G8

Kioxia 0 173,31 USD



2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS M.2 NVMe 3D 5000/3900MB/s
LSD10Z002TG8

Kioxia 0 173,31 USD

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS G4 M.2 NVMe GEN5
10000/8200MB/s LVD10Z002TG8

Kioxia 0 245,25 USD


